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2010-2011 COMMISSION MEETINGS SCHEDULE 
(6-10-10) 

 
 
 
LOCATION:  Hawaii State Capitol Room 309 (subject to change) 
TIME:    10AM – 12PM 

Please visit www.capitol.hawaii.gov under the link to Legislative Federal Economic Stimulus Program 
Oversight Commission for additional information on the Commission and its meeting dates, times, and 
locations. 

 
Tuesday June 8, 2010 Update of State ARRA projects-Mark Anderson 
 
Tuesday June 22, 2010 City and County of Honolulu 
 
Tuesday July 13, 2010 Counties of Hawaii, Maui, and Kauai 
 
Tuesday July 27, 2010 Department of Business, Economic Development and Tourism 
 
Tuesday August 10, 2010 U.S. Army/U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 
 
Tuesday August 24, 2010 U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service/U.S. Navy 
 
Tuesday September 14, 2010 National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration/ 
 General Services Administration/National Science Foundation 
 
Tuesday September 28, 2010    National Park Service/Hawaii Primary Care Association 
 
Tuesday October 12, 2010 Department of Education/Governor’s Office/Charter Schools  
 
Tuesday October 26, 2010 Department of Transportation 
 
Tuesday November 9, 2010 Department of Health/Department of Human Services 
 
Tuesday November 23, 2010 University of Hawaii 
 
Tuesday December 7, 2010  
 
 

Break for Legislative Session January –May 2011 
 
 
May and June 2011  Preparation and review of report to the Legislature 
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